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Montana Board of Crime Control VOCA Subgrantees by Federal Block Grant Year

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2019 for $7,648,290

Aspen - Abuse Support & Prevention Ed. 
Network

$155,000$155,000

Beaverhead CO Attorney's Office $76,288$76,288

Big Horn CO $160,000$160,000

Broadwater CO Attorney $96,000$96,000

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $96,425$96,425

Carbon CO Attorney $106,702$106,702

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $180,000$180,000

Children's Alliance of Montana $210,000$210,000

City of Glasgow $438,000$438,000

Custer CO Attorney $158,300$158,300

District IV HRDC $240,479$240,479

Eastern MT CASA/GAL Inc - Miles City $186,676$186,676

Fergus CO Attorney $83,804$83,804

First Step Resource Center $254,967$254,967

Lincoln CO Attorney $90,000$90,000

Madison CO Attorney $81,597$81,597

Mineral CO $104,690$104,690

Missoula City Attorney $65,000$65,000

Missoula County $507,992$507,992

Musselshell CO Attorney $84,758$84,758

Powell CO $115,500$115,500

Ravalli County Attorney's Office $190,184$190,184

Richland CO Attorney $80,000$80,000

RiverStone Health $215,341$215,341

Rosebud CO Attorney $101,376$101,376

Saves Inc $160,013$160,013

Stillwater CO Attorney $158,000$158,000

Toole CO $105,000$105,000

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $228,103$228,103
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2019 for $7,648,290

Violence Free Crisis Line $217,718$217,718

Yellowstone CASA Inc. $252,139$252,139

YWCA of Great Falls $299,944$299,944

YWCA of Missoula $379,943$379,943

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2019 $5,879,939

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2018 for $11,025,542

5th Judicial District Voice for Children $35,862$35,862

Aware, Inc $274,831$274,831

Bullhook Community Health Center Inc $43,949$43,949

CASA of Lake & Sanders CO $83,517$83,517

CASA of Missoula Inc $118,199$118,199

CASA of Park & Sweet Grass Counties $91,748$91,748

Dept of Public Health & Human Services $680,000 $109,997$680,000 $109,997

Eastern MT CASA/GAL Inc - Miles City $138,181$138,181

First Judicial District CASA/GAL Program, Inc $149,817$149,817

Flathead CO Childrens Advocacy Center $107,500$107,500

Florence Crittenton Home $764,184$764,184

Fort Belknap Community Council $774,934$774,934

Front Range CASA $48,384$48,384

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $42,992$42,992

Helena City $117,794$117,794

Jefferson County $62,729$62,729

Liberty County Attorney's Office $15,642$15,642

Missoula County $125,050$125,050

Montana CASA GAL Association $119,694$119,694

MT Board of Crime Control $551,277 $35,714$551,277 $35,714

MT Legal Services Association $612,300$612,300

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$207,206$207,206

Tamarack Grief Resource Center $401,041$401,041
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2018 for $11,025,542

Tumbleweed Runaway Programs $250,506$250,506

Watson Children's Shelter $163,262$163,262

Wolf Point Police Dept $51,744$51,744

Yellowstone CASA Inc. $177,650$177,650

YWCA Billings $422,682$422,682

YWCA of Missoula $144,478$144,478

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2018 $1,231,277 $5,691,586

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2017 for $6,302,074

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $95,000$95,000

Aspen - Abuse Support & Prevention Ed. 
Network

$155,000$155,000

CASA GAL of Gallatin CO $86,661$86,661

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $180,000$180,000

City of Glasgow $498,169$498,169

Community Support Center $210,000$210,000

Dept of Corrections $415,383$415,383

District IV HRDC $240,479$240,479

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$136,878$136,878

Eastern MT CASA/GAL Inc - Miles City $186,676$186,676

Emma's House $160,000$160,000

First Step Resource Center $163,750 $91,217$163,750 $91,217

Friendship Center of Helena $324,513$324,513

HAVEN $169,467$169,467

Help Center Inc $201,253$201,253

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $150,549$150,549

Jefferson County $30,707$30,707

MT Board of Crime Control $315,104$315,104

MT Dept of Justice $237,837$237,837

SAFE Harbour Inc $153,975$153,975

Safe Space Inc $146,303 $86,364$146,303 $86,364
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2017 for $6,302,074

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $143,798$143,798

Saves Inc $196,986$196,986

Southwest MT Community Health Center $103,255$103,255

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $235,095$235,095

Violence Free Crisis Line $217,718$217,718

YWCA Helena $176,536$176,536

YWCA of Great Falls $149,972$149,972

YWCA of Missoula $180,000$180,000

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2017 $315,104 $5,345,960 $177,581

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2016 for $7,461,053

Aware, Inc $192,438$192,438

Beaverhead CO Attorney's Office $48,614$48,614

Big Horn CO $80,177$80,177

Blackfeet Tribe $75,201$75,201

Broadwater CO Attorney $38,519$38,519

Bullhook Community Health Center Inc $82,478$82,478

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $218,423$218,423

Carbon CO Attorney $57,824$57,824

CASA of Missoula Inc $68,018$68,018

CASA of Park & Sweet Grass Counties $39,998$39,998

Children's Alliance of Montana $261,968$261,968

Chippewa Cree Tribe $81,293$81,293

Custer CO Attorney $158,922$158,922

Dawson CO Attorney $39,115$39,115

Dept of Corrections $334,617$334,617

Dept of Public Health & Human Services $450,462 $21,707$450,462 $21,707

Fergus CO Attorney $65,274$65,274

Flathead CO Childrens Advocacy Center $74,991$74,991

Fort Peck Tribes' Red Bird Woman Center $86,071$86,071

Gallatin CO $95,000 $389,382$95,000 $389,382
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2016 for $7,461,053

Helena City $133,010$133,010

Lewis & Clark CO $6,439$6,439

Lincoln CO Attorney $90,000$90,000

Madison CO Attorney $81,597$81,597

Mineral CO $69,793$69,793

Missoula City Attorney $57,457$57,457

Missoula County $507,992$507,992

MT Board of Crime Control $373,053 $46,219 $300,000$373,053 $46,219 $300,000

MT Legal Services Association $195,000$195,000

Musselshell CO Attorney $84,758$84,758

Northern Cheyenne Tribe (Lame Deer) $189,727$189,727

Powell CO $202,172$202,172

Ravalli County Attorney's Office $190,184$190,184

Richland CO Attorney $80,000$80,000

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$120,656$120,656

Rosebud CO Attorney $50,431$50,431

Stillwater CO Attorney $77,732$77,732

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $81,040$81,040

Toole CO $72,398$72,398

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $228,103$228,103

Yellowstone CASA Inc. $234,100$234,100

Yellowstone CO Attorney $366,094$366,094

YWCA Billings $279,176$279,176

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2016 $373,053 $1,514,865 $3,476,430 $1,713,274

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2015 for $6,625,856

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $81,831$81,831

Aware, Inc $2,171$2,171

Beaverhead CO Attorney's Office $40,794$40,794

Big Horn CO $17,137$17,137
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2015 for $6,625,856

Blackfeet Tribe $112,113$112,113

Broadwater CO Attorney $41,680 $62,261$41,680 $62,261

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $107,550$107,550

Carbon CO Attorney $52,523$52,523

CASA of Missoula Inc $3,031$3,031

CASA of Park & Sweet Grass Counties $2,717$2,717

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $104,700$104,700

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $57,758$57,758

Chippewa Cree Tribe $40,000 $28,012$40,000 $28,012

City of Glasgow $112,289 $24,000$112,289 $24,000

Community Support Center $110,366 $22,850$110,366 $22,850

Custer CO Attorney $54,606$54,606

Dawson CO Attorney $66,161 $7,586$66,161 $7,586

Dept of Corrections $2,599$2,599

District IV HRDC $190,814 $15,536$190,814 $15,536

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$62,715 $9,070$62,715 $9,070

Eastern MT CASA/GAL Inc - Miles City $14,165$14,165

Emma's House $14,053$14,053

Fergus CO Attorney $87,250 $37,941$87,250 $37,941

First Step Resource Center $51,298 $7,691$51,298 $7,691

Fort Peck Tribes' Red Bird Woman Center $13,929$13,929

Friendship Center of Helena $203,053 $28,780$203,053 $28,780

Gallatin CO Sheriff's Office $6,949$6,949

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $37,440$37,440

HAVEN $142,881$142,881

Helena Police Dept $5,604$5,604

Help Center Inc $74,739 $33,291$74,739 $33,291

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $113,573 $9,800$113,573 $9,800

Hill CO $84,000$84,000

Jefferson County $47,229$47,229

Lewis & Clark CO $25,875$25,875

Lincoln CO Attorney $97,126$97,126
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2015 for $6,625,856

Madison CO Attorney $82,687$82,687

Mineral CO $52,315$52,315

Missoula City Attorney $29,546$29,546

Missoula County $266,450 $12,888$266,450 $12,888

MT Board of Crime Control $331,293 $51,181$331,293 $51,181

MT Legal Services Association $14,225$14,225

Musselshell CO Attorney $56,366$56,366

Northern Cheyenne Tribe (Lame Deer) $67,589$67,589

Park County Attorney's Office $20,618$20,618

Powell CO $97,888$97,888

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $125,671$125,671

Ravalli County Attorney's Office $14,606$14,606

Richland CO Attorney $72,258$72,258

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$38,783 $4,130$38,783 $4,130

Rosebud CO Attorney $87,538 $50,944$87,538 $50,944

SAFE Harbour Inc $134,813 $8,140$134,813 $8,140

Safe Space Inc $210,640 $7,474$210,640 $7,474

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $110,057$110,057

Saves Inc $196,608$196,608

Southwest MT Community Health Center $48,960 $23,939$48,960 $23,939

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $128,441$128,441

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $163,133 $7,784$163,133 $7,784

Toole CO $67,731$67,731

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $175,240 $4,339$175,240 $4,339

Violence Free Crisis Line $154,905 $24,000$154,905 $24,000

Wolf Point Police Dept $84,876$84,876

Yellowstone CO Attorney $151,745 $34,050$151,745 $34,050

YWCA Billings $97,364 $22,224$97,364 $22,224

YWCA of Great Falls $260,708 $20,023$260,708 $20,023

YWCA of Missoula $128,306 $10,559$128,306 $10,559

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2015 $331,293 $4,732,130 $110,366 $1,145,751 $3,031
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2014 for $1,859,354

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $32,882$32,882

Broadwater CO Attorney $19,127$19,127

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $52,721$52,721

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $32,000$32,000

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $19,152$19,152

City of Glasgow $53,390$53,390

Community Support Center $37,396 $98,492$37,396 $98,492

Custer CO Attorney $20,259$20,259

District IV HRDC $66,251$66,251

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$23,341$23,341

Fergus CO Attorney $32,600$32,600

Friendship Center of Helena $47,439 $67,728$47,439 $67,728

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $18,477$18,477

HAVEN $47,919$47,919

Help Center Inc $19,791$19,791

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $44,022$44,022

Jefferson County $15,874$15,874

Lincoln CO Attorney $44,755$44,755

Madison CO Attorney $26,855$26,855

Missoula County $99,000$99,000

MT Board of Crime Control $92,968$92,968

Musselshell CO Attorney $22,546$22,546

Powell CO $37,774$37,774

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $51,827$51,827

Richland CO Attorney $28,903$28,903

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$31,026$31,026

Rosebud CO Attorney $31,963$31,963

SAFE Harbour Inc $49,448$49,448

Safe Space Inc $45,317$45,317

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $40,921$40,921

Saves Inc $80,962$80,962
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2014 for $1,859,354

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $51,235$51,235

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $45,484$45,484

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $70,096$70,096

Violence Free Crisis Line $39,171$39,171

Wolf Point Police Dept $34,955$34,955

Yellowstone CO Attorney $57,396$57,396

YWCA Billings $77,891$77,891

YWCA of Missoula $50,000$50,000

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2014 $92,968 $1,600,166 $166,220

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2013 for $1,758,418

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $29,893$29,893

Broadwater CO Attorney $17,388$17,388

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $51,192$51,192

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $29,636$29,636

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $17,411$17,411

City of Glasgow $48,536$48,536

Community Support Center $33,996$33,996

Custer CO Attorney $18,417$18,417

District IV HRDC $60,228$60,228

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$21,219$21,219

DOVES $31,062$31,062

Fergus CO Attorney $29,636$29,636

Friendship Center of Helena $51,519 $9,232$51,519 $9,232

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $16,797$16,797

HAVEN $43,563$43,563

Help Center Inc $17,992$17,992

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $40,020$40,020

Jefferson County $14,431$14,431

Lincoln CO Attorney $41,782$41,782
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2013 for $1,758,418

Madison CO Attorney $24,414$24,414

Missoula County $90,000$90,000

MT Board of Crime Control $87,921$87,921

Musselshell CO Attorney $20,496$20,496

Powell CO $34,340$34,340

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $47,115$47,115

Richland CO Attorney $26,275$26,275

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$28,205$28,205

Rosebud CO Attorney $29,057$29,057

SAFE Harbour Inc $18,000$18,000

Safe Space Inc $41,197$41,197

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $37,201$37,201

Saves Inc $73,602$73,602

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $46,577$46,577

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $45,469$45,469

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $63,724$63,724

Violence Free Crisis Line $35,610$35,610

Wolf Point Police Dept $31,777$31,777

Yellowstone CO Attorney $52,178$52,178

YWCA Billings $70,811$70,811

YWCA of Great Falls $87,787 $96,566$87,787 $96,566

YWCA of Missoula $46,149$46,149

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2013 $134,498 $1,518,122 $105,798

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2012 for $1,614,757

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $29,585$29,585

Broadwater CO Attorney $17,209$17,209

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $50,664$50,664

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $29,330$29,330

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $17,231$17,231
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2012 for $1,614,757

City of Glasgow $48,036$48,036

Community Support Center $33,645$33,645

Custer CO Attorney $18,227$18,227

District IV HRDC $59,607$59,607

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$21,000$21,000

DOVES $30,742$30,742

Fergus CO Attorney $29,330$29,330

Friendship Center of Helena $59,797$59,797

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $16,624$16,624

HAVEN $43,114$43,114

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $39,607$39,607

Jefferson County $14,282$14,282

Lincoln CO Attorney $41,782$41,782

Madison CO Attorney $24,162$24,162

Missoula County $100,907$100,907

MT Board of Crime Control $80,738$80,738

Musselshell CO Attorney $20,285$20,285

Powell CO $33,986$33,986

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $46,629$46,629

Richland CO Attorney $26,004$26,004

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$27,914$27,914

Rosebud CO Attorney $28,757$28,757

Safe Space Inc $40,772$40,772

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $36,817$36,817

Saves Inc $72,843$72,843

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $46,097$46,097

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $45,000$45,000

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $63,067$63,067

Violence Free Crisis Line $35,243$35,243

Wolf Point Police Dept $31,449$31,449

Yellowstone CO Attorney $51,640$51,640
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2012 for $1,614,757

YWCA Billings $70,080$70,080

YWCA of Great Falls $86,882$86,882

YWCA of Missoula $45,673$45,673

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2012 $1,534,019$80,738

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2011 for $1,768,028

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $32,256$32,256

Broadwater CO Attorney $18,743$18,743

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $51,165$51,165

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $31,977$31,977

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $18,766$18,766

City of Glasgow $50,989$50,989

Community Support Center $36,609$36,609

Custer CO Attorney $17,854$17,854

District IV HRDC $61,591$61,591

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$22,882$22,882

DOVES $33,519$33,519

Fergus CO Attorney $31,977$31,977

Friendship Center of Helena $66,339$66,339

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $18,104$18,104

HAVEN $47,025$47,025

Help Center Inc $17,806$17,806

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $43,197$43,197

Jefferson County $15,193$15,193

Lincoln CO Attorney $45,571$45,571

Madison CO Attorney $26,334$26,334

Missoula County $110,118$110,118

MT Board of Crime Control $88,401$88,401

Musselshell CO Attorney $22,102$22,102

Powell CO $37,060$37,060
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2011 for $1,768,028

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $50,862$50,862

Richland CO Attorney $28,344$28,344

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$30,430$30,430

Rosebud CO Attorney $31,352$31,352

Safe Space Inc $44,468$44,468

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $40,151$40,151

Saves Inc $79,480$79,480

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $50,280$50,280

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $49,084$49,084

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $68,808$68,808

Violence Free Crisis Line $38,432$38,432

Wolf Point Police Dept $34,290$34,290

Yellowstone CO Attorney $56,333$56,333

YWCA Billings $76,464$76,464

YWCA of Great Falls $94,807$94,807

YWCA of Missoula $48,866$48,866

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2011 $1,768,028

2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2010 for $1,705,616

Anaconda/Deer Lodge Co. Attorney $32,256$32,256

Broadwater CO Attorney $18,743$18,743

Butte/Silver Bow City/CO Attorney $55,267$55,267

Cascade CO CASA-CAN $31,977$31,977

Center for Restorative Youth Justice $18,766$18,766

Custer CO Attorney $19,854$19,854

District IV HRDC $27,763 $3,440$27,763 $3,440

Domestic & Sexual Violence Services of 
Carbon Co

$22,882$22,882

DOVES $33,519$33,519

Fergus CO Attorney $31,977$31,977

Friendship Center of Helena $39,928$39,928
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2019 202020182017201620152014201320122011Agency Name 

Federal Block Grant Received in 2010 for $1,705,616

Granite CO Sheriff's Office $18,104$18,104

HAVEN $47,025$47,025

Help Center Inc $35,612$35,612

Hi-Lines Help for Abused Spouses $43,197$43,197

Jefferson County $34,528$34,528

Lincoln CO Attorney $45,571$45,571

Madison CO Attorney $26,334$26,334

Missoula County $110,118$110,118

MT Board of Crime Control $85,281$85,281

Musselshell CO Attorney $22,102$22,102

Powell CO $37,060$37,060

Ravalli CO Sheriff's Office $50,862$50,862

Richland CO Attorney $28,344$28,344

Richland CO Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

$27,764$27,764

Rosebud CO Attorney $31,352$31,352

SAFE Harbour Inc $11,150$11,150

Safe Space Inc $44,468$44,468

Sanders CO $35,970$35,970

Sanders CO Coalition for Families $40,262$40,262

Saves Inc $78,083$78,083

Stillwater CO Sheriff's Office $50,282$50,282

Supporters of Abuse Free Environment $49,084$49,084

University of MT $0$0

Victim/Witness Assistance Services $68,808$68,808

Violence Free Crisis Line $36,170$36,170

Wolf Point Police Dept $34,290$34,290

Yellowstone CO Attorney $56,333$56,333

YWCA Billings $76,464$76,464

YWCA of Great Falls $94,807$94,807

YWCA of Missoula $49,819$49,819

Total Subgranted in Block Grant Year 2010 $1,702,176 $3,440
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Total Funds Subgranted: $1,668,517 $1,611,090 $2,037,257 $5,271,403 $1,940,335 $11,199,418 $5,879,939$7,585,472$1,702,176 $1,852,206
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